




























































[Company No.1 018579-U • 

3. INFORMATION SUMMARY 

3.5. Financial highlights 

You should read the summary of our proforma financial information in conjunction with the full 
text of this Prospectus, including the report on the compilation of proforma consolidated 
financial information and Accountant's Report set out in Sections 13.1 and 14 of this 
Prospectus and the management's discussion and analysis of financial condition and results 
of operations as set out in Section 13.2 of this Prospectus. 

Our proforma financial information as illustrated below have been compiled based on the 
accounting principles and bases consistent with those adopted by our Group. 

3.5.1. Statements of comprehensive income 

The following table summarises the proforma consolidated statements of 
comprehensive income for the past four (4) financial years which have been prepared 
for illustrative purposes to show the results of our Group, prepared on the assumption 
that the current structure of our Group existed throughout the financial years under 
review. 

Revenue 

Cost of goods sold 

Gross profit 

Administrative expenses 

Distribution expenses 

Other operating expenses 

Other operating income 

Result from operating 
activities 

Finance costs 

Interest income 

PST 

Income tax expense 

PAT 

Other comprehensive 
income, net of tax 

Foreign currency 
translation differences 

Total comprehensive 
income for the year 

EBITDA 

Compiled 
historical 
financial 
results(1) 

FYE 2010 

(RM' 000) 

157,444 

(117,315) 

40,129 

(7,888) 

(7,683) 

(5,168) 

9 

1,382 

20,772 

(1,118) 

38 

19,692 

(3,163) 

16,529 

16,529 

16,530 

26,222 

................................ Proforma 

FYE 2011 

(RM' 000) 

181,753 

(156,869) 

24,884 

(8,680) 

(7,083) 

(1,204) 

1,672 

9,589 

(1,990) 

104 

7,703 

(715) 

6,988 

6,988 

(101 ) 

6,887 

15,168 

FYE 2012 

(RM' 000) 

188,751 

(155,886) 

32,865 

(9,207) 

(9,307) 

(424) 

3,105 

17,032 

(2,646) 

144 

14,530 

(2,514) 

12,016 

12,016 

76 

12,092 

22,475 

................................ 

FYE 2013 

(RM' 000) 

231,389 

(171,472) 

59,917 

(10,068) 

(9,698) 

(3,645) 

1,988 

38,494 

(2,500) 

150 

36,144 

(7,116) 

29,028 

29,028 

275 

29,303 

44,381 
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